Integrated Keypad, Display & Card Reader Module
November 2000
003
uk office:
keymat technology ltd
14 bentinck court
bentinck road
west drayton

GS0005
GS0006
Description Order Code
Vandal resistant no display FT1K050
Vandal resistant no FT1K055
display with card reader
Vandal resistant with display FT1K080
Vandal resistant with FT1K085
display and card reader
Robust with display FT4K090
Robust with display FT4K095
and card reader